

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28797-28798/2008

SRI VANDAVASI S.GANESH GURUKUL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.D. GNANA SAKTHI GURUKUL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.R. Murthy,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

I.A. Nos 3 and 4 be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber  
Judge.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar